7:00 P.M.

7:05 P.M.

7:10 P.M.

7:30 P.M.

7:40 P.M.

Sykesville Historic District Commission Agenda
Tuesday, March 27, 2018

Call to Order — Pledge of Allegiance

Minutes: February 6, 2018

Business:
e #18-02 7436 Spout Hill Road Residential Roof Replacement
o #17-20 732 Oklahoma Road French Twist Fence

Committee Reports:
e Gate House Museum Report
e Schoolhouse Report

Business:
e Business Use of Sidewalks Discussion
e Open positions on the Commission
e Observation of Violations

ADJOURNMENT:





